
8/2/2024 1:17:10 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 11-EC SF EV RDY EAST %SILVER FIRS SUMMER EREADY AM

Route:11-EC SF EV RDY EAST

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:25.17 mi.

8:20 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

CT BUS STOP

8:44 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 136TH ST SE [N]

MAY BE CROSSERS

8:46 am STOP 13615 61ST AVE SE [NW]

8:51 am STOP 54th AVE SE @ 139TH ST SE [NW]

8:53 am STOP 143rd St SE @ 50th Ave SE [E]

8:54 am STOP 50th Ave SE @ 49th Dr SE [NW]

North of Safeway entrance. NO CROSSERS!

8:59 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 59th Ave [NW] [S]

- 5909 146TH PL SE, EVT

9:03 am STOP SILVER FIRS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:45 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024



8/2/2024 1:17:10 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 10-EC SF EVERETT READY IN %SILVER FIRS SUMMER EREADY AM

Route:10-EC SF EVERETT READY IN

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:25.82 mi.

8:15 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:38 am STOP 54th AVE SE @ 133RD ST SE [N]

8:40 am STOP 135TH PL SE @ 51st Dr SE [NE]

8:42 am STOP 49th Ave SE @ 140TH ST SE [NW]

8:43 am STOP 48TH DR SE @ 142ND ST SE [NW]

8:44 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 142nd Pl SE [E]

8:47 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 145TH PL SE [NW]

8:48 am STOP 147TH PL SE @ 44TH DR SE [N]

8:49 am STOP 147TH PL SE @ 42nd DR SE [NE]

8:49 am STOP 148TH ST SE @ 41ST AVE SE [NE]

8:51 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 141ST PL SE [E]

8:53 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 137TH ST SE [S]

8:53 am STOP 136TH ST SE @ 46TH AVE SE [SW]

8:54 am STOP 48TH DR SE @ 137TH ST SE [W]

8:56 am STOP 49th Ave SE @ 136TH ST SE [S]

8:56 am STOP 49th Ave SE @ 134TH PL SE [E]

- 5909 146TH PL SE, EVT

9:02 am STOP SILVER FIRS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:48 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024


